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NYC DOT Parking Permits
Permit and Customer Service 

John DoeHome My APA

Permit Type

NYS PPPD City

Street Travel

ABPP

AAOSP

Express Lane

9/11 Bus Permit

Single Use on Street

NYS PPPD State

AOSPP

CAPP

Clergy

Highway

115

56

12

75

109

50

95

Inac�ve

115

56

22

75

109

115

56

11

75

109

50

95

Ac�ve

115

56

21

75

109

115

56

14

75

109

50

95

Expired

115

56

32

75

109

115

56

16

75

109

50

95

Revoked

115

56

42

75

109

115

56

18

75

109

50

95

Suspended

115

56

44

75

109

115

56

22

75

109

50

95

Returned

115

56

56

75

109

Permit Summary

Applications Processing

APA Permits Migrated Permits

Reports Permits Search
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1/10/2005

1/15/2010

1/18/2015

1/10/2011

1/16/2007

1/19/2009

1/20/2010

Expiration Date

1/23/2008

1/23/2012

1/28/2009

1/23/2010

1/24/2012

1/28/2019

1/3/2006

1/22/2014

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

AQUIFER DRILLING & TESTING, INC. 

DAYTON TOWERS WEST

Company Name

SAINT FRANCIS de SALES

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES PARISH 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

Permit No.

HTP001

HTP003

NYSPPPD

HTP002

NYSPPPD

HTP006

HTP007

HTP008

HTP010

HTP012

HTP014

HTP011

HTP013

HTP015

HTP016

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Link Status

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Effective Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Issue Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

Migrated Permits

Applications Processing

APA Permits Migrated Permits

Reports Permits Search

Search by Organiza�on Name

Permit Type

HTP

Link Status

Unlinked Apply Filters Link Permit(s)
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 

Possible Matches

Organization Type

Constructions

Contructions

Non-Profit Organization

DFTA

DFTA

EIN/Fed Tax ID

10082211

10082211

Organization Name

ABC Constructions

XYZ  Constructions
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Possible Matches

Organization Type

Constructions

Contructions

Non-Profit Organization

DFTA

DFTA

EIN/Fed Tax ID

10082211

10082211

Organization Name

ABC Constructions

XYZ  Constructions

EIN/Fed Tax ID 10082211

Organization Name ABC Constructions

Organization Type Constructions

Non-Profit Organization DFTA

Primary Contact [PC] John Doe

PC Contact Number

PC Email Address

123-456-7788

jdoe@email.com

Division Information

348 Ashburton Ave

448 Ashburton St

Address

548 Ashburton Plaza

648 Ashburton Rd

Division Name

Great Division

Super Division

Awesome Division

Perfect Division

John Doe

John Doe

Primary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

Secondary Contact

First Name

Jane

Last Name

Doe

Phone Number

111-222-3344

Email

jdoe@email.com

John Doe

Secondary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

John Doe

Organization Address

Street Address 

348 Ashburton Avenue

City

Yonkers

Apt/Flr/Ste Number

2nd Floor

Country

USA

State

New York

Borough

Out of Borough

Zip Code

10701

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 

Possible Matches

Organization Type

Constructions

Contructions

Non-Profit Organization

DFTA

DFTA

EIN/Fed Tax ID

10082211

10082211

Organization Name

ABC Constructions

XYZ  Constructions

EIN/Fed Tax ID 10082211

Organization Name ABC Constructions

Organization Type Constructions

Non-Profit Organization DFTA

Primary Contact [PC] John Doe

PC Contact Number

PC Email Address

123-456-7788

jdoe@email.com

Division Information

348 Ashburton Ave

448 Ashburton St

Address

548 Ashburton Plaza

648 Ashburton Rd

Division Name

Great Division

Super Division

Awesome Division

Perfect Division

John Doe

John Doe

Primary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

Secondary Contact

First Name

Jane

Last Name

Doe

Phone Number

111-222-3344

Email

jdoe@email.com

John Doe

Secondary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

John Doe

Organization Address

Street Address 

348 Ashburton Avenue

City

Yonkers

Apt/Flr/Ste Number

2nd Floor

Country

USA

State

New York

Borough

Out of Borough

Zip Code

10701
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 

Possible Matches

Document Type

Drivers License

State ID

Date of Birth

1/1/1980

2/1/1980

Document Number

10082211

10082288

Name

John Doe

John Doe
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Possible Matches

Document Type

Drivers License

State ID

Document Number

1008211

10082288

Date of Birth

1/1/1980

2/1/1980

Name

John Doe

John Doe

First Name

Jane

Last Name

Doe

Contact Number

111-222-3344

Email

jdoe@email.com

 Address & Contact Details

Street Address 

348 Ashburton Avenue

City

Yonkers

Apt/Flr/Ste Number

2nd Floor

Country

USA

State

New York

Borough

Out of Borough

Zip Code

10701

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 

Middle Name

KiteAddress will be 
updated here if 
the applicant 
changes his/
her address in 
the profile.
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 

Possible Matches

Agency Type

State

State

Agency Code

001

002

Agency Name

Sample Agency

Sample Agency 
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Possible Matches

State 001Sample Agency

AGency Name Sample Agency

Agency Type State

Agency Code 001

Primary Contact [PC] John Doe

PC Contact Number

PC Email Address

123-456-7788

jdoe@email.com

Division Information

348 Ashburton Ave

448 Ashburton St

Address

548 Ashburton Plaza

648 Ashburton Rd

Division Name

Great Division

Super Division

Awesome Division

Perfect Division

John Doe

John Doe

Primary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

Secondary Contact

First Name

Jane

Last Name

Doe

Phone Number

111-222-3344

Email

jdoe@email.com

John Doe

Secondary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

John Doe

Agency Address

Street Address 

348 Ashburton Avenue

City

Yonkers

Apt/Flr/Ste Number

2nd Floor

Country

USA

State

New York

Borough

Out of Borough

Zip Code

10701

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 

Agency Type Agency CodeAgency Name

State 002Sample Agency
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

This permit found the following possible matches for linking. 

Possible Matches

Agency Name Sample Agency

Agency Type State

Agency Code 002

Primary Contact [PC] John Doe

PC Contact Number

PC Email Address

123-456-7788

jdoe@email.com

Division Information

348 Ashburton Ave

448 Ashburton St

Address

548 Ashburton Plaza

648 Ashburton Rd

Division Name

Great Division

Super Division

Awesome Division

Perfect Division

John Doe

John Doe

Primary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

Secondary Contact

First Name

Jane

Last Name

Doe

Phone Number

111-222-3344

Email

jdoe@email.com

John Doe

Secondary Liaison

John Doe

John Doe

John Doe

Organization Address

Street Address 

348 Ashburton Avenue

City

Yonkers

Apt/Flr/Ste Number

2nd Floor

Country

USA

State

New York

Borough

Out of Borough

Zip Code

10701

State 001Sample Agency

Agency Type Agency CodeAgency Name

State 002Sample Agency
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Permits you selected

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

Company Name

HTP001

HTP002

HTP003

HTP004

HTP005

Permit No.

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

EIN/Agency Code

Following is the list of possible matching companies to link the selected permits:

Possible Matches

ContinueCancel

Search

Copyright 2019 The City of New York Contact Us  |  Privacy Policy  |  Terms of Use

012345678ABC Constructions

012345678XYZ Constructions

Company Name EIN/Agency Code

Clicking on 
continue will 
take the user 
to Division's 
information.

Clicking on 
Cancel will 
take the user 
to Migrated 
Permits listing 
page.

Selection of a 
radio button 
will reset the 
progress user 
made and 
system will 
move user to 
first step.
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Permits you selected

The company ABC Constructions have the following list of divisions. Choose a division to link the selected permits.

75 9TH AVENUE 6TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10011

75 9TH AVENUE 6TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10011

Division Name Address

Back Confirm LinkingCancel

Division 1

Division 2

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

Company Name

HTP001

HTP002

HTP003

HTP004

HTP005

Permit No.

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

EIN/Agency Code

Possible Matches Search
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Permits you selected

Search by EIN/Agency Code

012345678ABC Constructions

Company Name EIN/Agency Code

ContinueCancel

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

Company Name

HTP001

HTP002

HTP003

HTP004

HTP005

Permit No.

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

EIN/Agency Code

Possible Matches Search
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Permits you selected

The company ABC Constructions have the following list of divisions. Choose a division to link the selected permits.

75 9TH AVENUE 6TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10011

75 9TH AVENUE 6TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10011

Division Name Address

Division 1

Division 2

Back Confirm LinkingCancel

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

Company Name

HTP001

HTP002

HTP003

HTP004

HTP005

Permit No.

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

EIN/Agency Code

Possible Matches Search
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1/10/2005

1/15/2010

1/18/2015

1/10/2011

1/16/2007

1/19/2009

1/20/2010

Expiration Date

1/23/2008

1/23/2012

1/28/2009

1/23/2010

1/24/2012

1/28/2019

1/3/2006

1/22/2014

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

AQUIFER DRILLING & TESTING, INC. 

DAYTON TOWERS WEST

Company Name

SAINT FRANCIS de SALES

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES PARISH 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

Permit No.

HTP001

HTP003

HTP005

HTP002

HTP004

HTP006

HTP007

HTP008

HTP010

HTP012

HTP014

HTP011

HTP013

HTP015

HTP016

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Effective Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Issue Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

Migrated Permits

Applications Processing

APA Permits Migrated Permits

Reports Permits Search

Permit Type

HTP

Link Status

Linked Apply Filters DelinkSearch by Organization Name

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Link Status

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

…1 2 3 4 5 30 10 / page
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1/10/2005

1/15/2010

1/18/2015

1/10/2011

1/16/2007

1/19/2009

1/20/2010

Expiration Date

1/23/2008

1/23/2012

1/28/2009

1/23/2010

1/24/2012

1/28/2019

1/3/2006

1/22/2014

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

AQUIFER DRILLING & TESTING, INC. 

DAYTON TOWERS WEST

Company Name

SAINT FRANCIS de SALES

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES PARISH 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

Permit No.

HTP001

HTP003

HTP005

HTP002

HTP004

HTP006

HTP007

HTP008

HTP010

HTP012

HTP014

HTP011

HTP013

HTP015

HTP016

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Effective Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Issue Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

Migrated Permits

Applications Processing

APA Permits Migrated Permits

Reports Permits Search

Permit Type

HTP

Link Status

Linked Apply Filters DelinkSearch by Organization Name

…1 2 3 4 5 30 10 / page

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Link Status

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Confirm Delinking

ConfirmCancel

Are you sure you want to delink the selected Permit(s)? 
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1/10/2005

1/15/2010

1/18/2015

1/10/2011

1/16/2007

1/19/2009

1/20/2010

Expiration Date

1/23/2008

1/23/2012

1/28/2009

1/23/2010

1/24/2012

1/28/2019

1/3/2006

1/22/2014

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

AQUIFER DRILLING & TESTING, INC. 

DAYTON TOWERS WEST

Company Name

SAINT FRANCIS de SALES

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES PARISH 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

Permit No.

HTP001

HTP003

HTP005

HTP002

HTP004

HTP006

HTP007

HTP008

HTP010

HTP012

HTP014

HTP011

HTP013

HTP015

HTP016

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Effective Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Issue Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

Migrated Permits

Applications Processing

APA Permits Migrated Permits

Reports Permits Search

Permit Type

HTP

Link Status

Linked Apply Filters Delink

…1 2 3 4 5 30 10 / page

Search by Organization Name

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Link Status

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Linked 

Action cannot be Completed

Okay

This action cannot be completed as the applicant initiated post permit activity for the selected permit(s).  
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1/10/2005

1/15/2010

1/18/2015

1/10/2011

1/16/2007

1/19/2009

1/20/2010

Expiration Date

1/23/2008

1/23/2012

1/28/2009

1/23/2010

1/24/2012

1/28/2019

1/3/2006

1/22/2014

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

AQUIFER DRILLING & TESTING, INC. 

DAYTON TOWERS WEST

Company Name

SAINT FRANCIS de SALES

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES PARISH 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION 

ST. VIRGILIUS GOLDEN AGE 

Permit No.

HTP001

HTP003

NYSPPPD

HTP002

NYSPPPD

HTP006

HTP007

HTP008

HTP010

HTP012

HTP014

HTP011

HTP013

HTP015

HTP016

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Link Status

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

Unlinked 

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Effective Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

12/21/2004

1/7/2010

12/24/2014

1/3/2011

11/21/2006

1/7/2009

1/14/2010

Issue Date

1/4/2008

1/17/2012

1/14/2019

1/14/2010

1/22/2009

12/20/2005

5/31/2016

1/8/2014

Migrated Permits

Applications Processing

APA Permits Migrated Permits

Reports Permits Search

Search by Organiza�on Name

Permit Type

HTP

Link Status

Unlinked Apply Filters Link Permit(s)

Action cannot be Completed

Okay

This action cannot be completed as the selected permit(s) are expired.  
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Permits you selected

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

Company Name

HTP001

HTP002

HTP003

HTP004

HTP005

Permit No.

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

EIN/Agency Code

No Possible Matches found.

Possible Matches

ContinueCancel

Search

Copyright 2019 The City of New York Contact Us  |  Privacy Policy  |  Terms of Use
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Permits you selected

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

ABC Constructions

Company Name

HTP001

HTP002

HTP003

HTP004

HTP005

Permit No.

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

12345678

EIN/Agency Code

The selected permits have been successfully linked to their parent organization/agencies.



John DoeHome My APANYC DOT Parking Permits
Permit and Customer Service 

Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Permits you selected

John Doe

Name

NYSPPPD

Permit No.

12345678

Document Number

Drivers License

Document Type

Following is the list of possible matching companies to link the selected permits:

Possible Matches

Confirm LinkingCancel

Search

Copyright 2019 The City of New York Contact Us  |  Privacy Policy  |  Terms of Use

Drivers LicenseJohn Doe

State IDJohn Doe

Name Document Type

Clicking on 
Cancel will 
take the user 
to Migrated 
Permits listing 
page.

Selection of a 
radio button 
will reset the 
progress user 
made and 
system will 
move user to 
first step.

012345678

987654321

Document Number
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Back to Migrated Permits

ReportsApplications Processing Permits Search

Link Permits

Copyright 2019 The City of New York Contact Us  |  Privacy Policy  |  Terms of Use

Search by Document Number

Cancel
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